
DEPARTMENT OF ORAL PATHOLOGY 

SPECIALIZED MICROSCOPE TRAINING 

PROGRAMME 2022 
 

About the training: 

This training is offered by Department of Oral Pathology, MIDSR College Latur. This 

Microscopy training is an understanding of the theoretical background as well as practical 

skills of various types of microscopes. Practical training demonstrations will be provided 

with an introduction to light microscopy and operation of a various types of specialized 

microscopes like Phase-contrast microscope, Polarised and Fluoroscence microscope. 

 

Learning outcome: 

After this training, you will be able to identify and understand the basic principal components 

of simple and compound microscope, working principals and advances of specialized 

microscope, its set-up and uses. 

 

Objectives of the Training:  

• To identify and understand the working principal of simple  and light microscope 

• To identify and understand the working principal of specialized microscope 

• To understand the microscopic advantages. 

 

Eligibility-  All Intern -students can join the training. 

 

Training certification: 

The Training will be conducted by Department of Oral Pathology and Microbiology, MIDSR  

College Latur; participants will be presented with the certificate. 

 

 

 

 



MAEER’S PUNE 

MIDSR DENTAL COLLEGE, LATUR 

DEPARTMENT OF ORAL PATHOLOGY AND 

MICROBIOLOGY 

 

Report of Training 

 
1. Name of Topic  : MICROSCOPE & MICROSCOPY 

2. Presented by  : DEPT OF ORAL PATHOLOGY 

3. Timing of Lecture   : 14/06/2022, 3:00-3:30pm 

4. No. of  Student Attended :_____12_______________ 

5. Name of Student attended:____________________ 

Sr. 

No. 

Students name E-mail ID Sign 

1 Swapnil Godbole sgodbole1285@gmail.com   

2 Dyaneshwar  Gopalghare dyaneshwar 

gopalghare11@gmail.com  

 

3 Vivek Rakh vivekrakh88@gmail.com   

4 Rutuja Dahiphale  rutujadahiphale5@gmail.com   

5 Shruti Deshmukh shrutideshmukh941999@gmail.com   

mailto:sgodbole1285@gmail.com
mailto:gopalghare11@gmail.com
mailto:vivekrakh88@gmail.com
mailto:rutujadahiphale5@gmail.com
mailto:shrutideshmukh941999@gmail.com


6 Trupti Gaike truptigaike695@gmail.com   

7 Sneha Hople hoplesneha@gmail.com   

8 Pragati Jondhale pragatijondhale0077@gmail.com  

9 Priyanka Jadhav priyankajadhav2677@gmail.com  

10 Mahima Hariyani mahimahariyani57@gmail.com   

11 Shreya Ingle shreyaingle54@gmail.com   

12 Priyanjali Jadhav priyanjali.jadhav102@gmail.com  
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Certificate of the training programme: 

 

 
 

The programme was successful. Students got knowledge and cleared their queries regarding 

Microscope. It improved interactions and sharing of valuable knowledge. 

                                                                                                                                         

         

             

 

 

 

 


